
Sunday Services for May             
8.00am:    7th May: St Saviour’s Church 
         21st May: Torteval Church 
9.30am:    7th May: Family Communion  
         14th, 21st and 28th May: Parish Communion & Sunday Club  
         5.00pm: 14th and 28th May: Meditation  
           A Still Small Voice - Poetry, music, prayer and stillness 
         21st May: Taize- half an hour of music, readings and  
    quiet time for reflection & prayer 
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Dates for May: 
Tuesday, 2nd May: Tea on Tuesday in the Hall 
Wednesday, 3rd May 7:00pm Holiday Club Team Training in the Rectory 
Thursday, 4th May: 6pm erecting tents for BIG PICNIC 
Saturday, 6th May: 4.00pm Band Practice  
Sunday, 7th May: 1pm Bring and Share BIG PICNIC 
Sunday, 7th May 6pm – 7:30pm Ignite Discuss 
Tuesday, 9th May: 11am People’s Liberation Day Service in church 
Wednesday, 10th May 7:30pm Le Voyage in the Rectory 
Saturday, 13th May: 8am - 9am  Women’s Breakfast in the Rectory 
Saturday, 13th May: 8pm Eurovision  Party in the Church Hall 
Thursday, 18th May:7pm Ascension Day Service at Torteval 
Sunday, 21st May 6pm – 7:30pm Ignite Discuss 
Wednesday, 24th May 7:30pm Le Voyage in the Rectory 
Friday, 26th May: 7.30pm Concert with Kintsugi Singers 
Saturday, 27th May 6pm-8pm Ignite Social the Hall 
Holiday Club, 30th May - 2nd June in St Saviour’s church.  
June dates: 
Thursday, 8th - Sunday, 11th June: Flower Festival 
Thursday, 8th June: Tea on Thursday (not Tuesday 6th) in church 
Thursday, 29th June: 6pm Erecting tents for Revel 

For Revel information please see back page 



‘Tea on Tuesday’   

2nd May 
3.00 - 4.30pm  

in the Church Hall. 
     

 
 

 

 
 

   
 

 

 A cup of tea,  
a sandwich or two  

and even a slice of cake  
and lots of chat ! 

 



Collect for the Coronation  
 
Almighty God, the fountain of all goodness, 
bless our Sovereign Lord, King Charles, 
and all who are in authority under him; 
that they may order all things in wisdom and equity,  
righteousness and peace, to the honour of your name, 
and the good of your Church and people; 
through Jesus Christ our Lord.  Amen.  
 

 

 

 

 

 



       
 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REVEL: Saturday 1st July: Noon - 3.30pm  
The Revel Shed will be opened and manned on 

Saturday, 13th May, 10am-11am 
Saturday, 20th May 10am-11am ( volunteer needed) 
Sunday, 28th May 11am-12 noon ( volunteer needed) 

This is to receive GOOD QUALITY Books, Children’s Toys, Bric a Brac, 
Jewellry, Jigsaws Please ensure that all items are of saleable quality as if 
not they will not be accepted. 
 

Also donations towards the ever popular Tombola would be very  
helpful. Bottles always appreciated! Please bring to church. 

 
Dates arranged for selling raffle tickets at stores: 

Saturday, 27th May at Co-op St Martins 
Saturday, 3rd June at Forest Stores 

Saturday, 10th June at Morrisons, St Peters 
Friday, 16th June at M&S L'islet and St Martins 

Saturday, 24th June at Alliance. 
Sign up sheet at back of church. 

 
There is also a sign up sheet at the back of church for volunteers to help 
on the various stalls. Please add your name and see Julie Bulpitt for 
more info. 

Contact Details: 
Rev’d. Mark Charmley  Tel: 263045  email: charmley@cwgsy.net 
Church Office e-mail: stsaviourschurch@cwgsy.net 

www.stsaviourschurch.org 


